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 Clasificación  : 4a CURSA DE PRIMAVERA CIUTAT DE M ANRESA                            
 
 Fecha          : 05/06/11 
 Distancia      :  81     Kms - Promed     :  40.47   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     139 PEREZ,Emili          MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        02:00:06           
   2     140 OLIVES,Josep Mª      MA-40  GALVESPORT                  02:00:06          mt. 
   3      22 GARCIA,Adolfo        MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:00:06          mt. 
   4     120 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  MA-50  GALVESPORT                  02:00:06          mt. 
   5       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        MA-40  GALVESPORT                  02:00:33       27 seg. 
   6     197 PRIEGO,José          MA-40  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        02:00:33       27 seg. 
   7      89 GAZQUEZ,José         MA-40  ESCOLA PRA TENCA. CLUB CIC  02:00:33       27 seg. 
   8     136 MAYA,DIEGO           MA-40  BEGUES CLU B CICLISTA       02:00:33       27 seg. 
   9     153 PERICAS,JORDI        MA-40  VALLÉS CLU B CICLISTA       02:00:33       27 seg. 
  10      72 SANCHEZ,José         MA-40  ELECTROIZA S C C            02:00:33       27 seg. 
  11       8 CUBERO,LUIS          MA-40  GALVESPORT                  02:00:33       27 seg. 
  12     108 CATALAN,Francesc Jos MA-40  LES FRANQU ESES V.UNIÓ CIC  02:00:33       27 seg. 
  13      54 NOCETE,José          MA-50  MONTORNES.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:00:33       27 seg. 
  14      17 AGUERO,Juan José     MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:00:33       27 seg. 
  15     164 FONTANE,Octavi       MA-40  BICIS ESTE VE               02:00:33       27 seg. 
  16     162 ESTANGA,Xavier       MA-40  BICIS ESTE VE               02:00:33       27 seg. 
  17     138 PEREZ,Xavier         MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        02:00:33       27 seg. 
  18     101 VIANA,Pedro          MA-40  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           02:00:33       27 seg. 
  19      48 GALERA,Juan José     MA-40  MENGUAL.CO M                02:00:33       27 seg. 
  20      55 GONZALEZ,Santiago    MA-40  MONTORNES.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:00:33       27 seg. 
  21      73 RAMIREZ,Adriano      MA-40  GONZALVO C ICLOSPORT        02:00:33       27 seg. 
  22      15 SOLER,Pedro          MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:00:33       27 seg. 
  23      81 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange MA-40  GONZALVO C ICLOSPORT        02:00:33       27 seg. 
  24       2 GALVEZ,Salvador      MA-50  GALVESPORT                  02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  25      18 MADRIGAL,José        MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  26      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  27     149 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X MA-40  RENAULT OL OT               02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  28      26 RIPOLL,José Maria    MA-40  GENESIS CY CLING TEAM. AS   02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  29     118 CORTIZO,José Antonio MA-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  30     148 RUBIO,RICARDO        MA-40  CICLOS MOR ENITO            02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  31       3 MAYA,CRISTÓBAL       MA-60  GALVESPORT                  02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  32     135 RIU,Jordi            MA-40  LES FRANQU ESES V.UNIÓ CIC  02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  33      41 LARA,Fco.Javier      MA-50  MENGUAL.CO M                02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  34     198 LOPEZ,Bernat         MA-40  FULL EQUIP  ESPORTS         02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  35      47 ANDREU,Luis          MA-40  MENGUAL.CO M                02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  36      84 SALA,Santiago        MA-40  RENAULT OL OT               02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  37     137 CASTILLO,Francesc    MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  38     111 GUERRERO,Gabriel     MA-40  DOCTORE                    02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  39      39 SABATER,Jordi        MA-50  MENGUAL.CO M                02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  40      21 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:03:30     3:24 min. 
  41      56 VELA,German          MA-40  MONTORNES.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:04:10     4:04 min. 
  42      44 PEREZ,José           MA-40  MENGUAL.CO M                02:05:23     5:17 min. 
  43      82 CODONY,Jordi         MA-40  RENAULT OL OT               02:05:23     5:17 min. 
  44      25 TERRONES,Antonio     MA-50  GENESIS CY CLING TEAM. AS   02:05:23     5:17 min. 
  45     119 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  46     117 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-40  RC.TELECOM -SKODA           02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  47      10 GARCIA,Jordi         MA-50  GALVESPORT                  02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  48      92 ROCA,Francisco       MA-60  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  49     122 OLIVA,Joan           MA-40  BICISTONI. CLUB CICLISTA    02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  50     132 NADAL,Carles Josep   MA-50  EL TAST D´ ESPLUGUES.LA BI  02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  51     147 VILALTA,JOSE MARIA   MA-40  ELECTROIZA S C C            02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  52      86 ARIAS,Jorge Manuel   MA-40  GENESIS CY CLING TEAM. AS   02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  53     106 GRAÑO,Vicente        MA-40  SANT ANDRE U. ESPORT CICLI  02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  54     195 TITOS,Maria Rosa     F-ELI  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  55      49 CASADO,Josep         MA-50  MONTORNES.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:10:19    10:13 min. 
  56     194 ALSINA,Francesc Xavi MA-40  CYCLERY CL UB CICLISTA      02:10:21    10:15 min. 
  57      20 CARRERE,Vicente      MA-50  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:12:00    11:54 min. 
  58       9 MOLINO,José          MA-40  GALVESPORT                  02:12:25    12:19 min. 
  59      67 MORANTE,Juan         MA-60  ELECTROIZA S C C            02:14:32    14:26 min. 
  60      91 LOPEZ,Daniel         MA-60  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           02:14:32    14:26 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 60 
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 Clasificación de : FEMINES ELIT 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     195 TITOS,Maria Rosa     F-ELI  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:07:30          min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     139 PEREZ,Emili          MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        02:00:06           
   2     140 OLIVES,Josep Mª      MA-40  GALVESPORT                  02:00:06          mt. 
   3      22 GARCIA,Adolfo        MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:00:06          mt. 
   4       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        MA-40  GALVESPORT                  02:00:33       27 seg. 
   5     197 PRIEGO,José          MA-40  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        02:00:33       27 seg. 
   6      89 GAZQUEZ,José         MA-40  ESCOLA PRA TENCA. CLUB CIC  02:00:33       27 seg. 
   7     136 MAYA,DIEGO           MA-40  BEGUES CLU B CICLISTA       02:00:33       27 seg. 
   8     153 PERICAS,JORDI        MA-40  VALLÉS CLU B CICLISTA       02:00:33       27 seg. 
   9      72 SANCHEZ,José         MA-40  ELECTROIZA S C C            02:00:33       27 seg. 
  10       8 CUBERO,LUIS          MA-40  GALVESPORT                  02:00:33       27 seg. 
  11     108 CATALAN,Francesc Jos MA-40  LES FRANQU ESES V.UNIÓ CIC  02:00:33       27 seg. 
  12      17 AGUERO,Juan José     MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:00:33       27 seg. 
  13     164 FONTANE,Octavi       MA-40  BICIS ESTE VE               02:00:33       27 seg. 
  14     162 ESTANGA,Xavier       MA-40  BICIS ESTE VE               02:00:33       27 seg. 
  15     138 PEREZ,Xavier         MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        02:00:33       27 seg. 
  16     101 VIANA,Pedro          MA-40  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           02:00:33       27 seg. 
  17      48 GALERA,Juan José     MA-40  MENGUAL.CO M                02:00:33       27 seg. 
  18      55 GONZALEZ,Santiago    MA-40  MONTORNES.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:00:33       27 seg. 
  19      73 RAMIREZ,Adriano      MA-40  GONZALVO C ICLOSPORT        02:00:33       27 seg. 
  20      15 SOLER,Pedro          MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:00:33       27 seg. 
  21      81 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange MA-40  GONZALVO C ICLOSPORT        02:00:33       27 seg. 
  22      18 MADRIGAL,José        MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  23      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  24     149 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X MA-40  RENAULT OL OT               02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  25      26 RIPOLL,José Maria    MA-40  GENESIS CY CLING TEAM. AS   02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  26     118 CORTIZO,José Antonio MA-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  27     148 RUBIO,RICARDO        MA-40  CICLOS MOR ENITO            02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  28     135 RIU,Jordi            MA-40  LES FRANQU ESES V.UNIÓ CIC  02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  29     198 LOPEZ,Bernat         MA-40  FULL EQUIP  ESPORTS         02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  30      47 ANDREU,Luis          MA-40  MENGUAL.CO M                02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  31      84 SALA,Santiago        MA-40  RENAULT OL OT               02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  32     137 CASTILLO,Francesc    MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  33     111 GUERRERO,Gabriel     MA-40  DOCTORE                    02:02:57     2:51 min. 
  34      21 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:03:30     3:24 min. 
  35      56 VELA,German          MA-40  MONTORNES.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:04:10     4:04 min. 
  36      44 PEREZ,José           MA-40  MENGUAL.CO M                02:05:23     5:17 min. 
  37      82 CODONY,Jordi         MA-40  RENAULT OL OT               02:05:23     5:17 min. 
  38     119 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  39     117 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-40  RC.TELECOM -SKODA           02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  40     122 OLIVA,Joan           MA-40  BICISTONI. CLUB CICLISTA    02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  41     147 VILALTA,JOSE MARIA   MA-40  ELECTROIZA S C C            02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  42      86 ARIAS,Jorge Manuel   MA-40  GENESIS CY CLING TEAM. AS   02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  43     106 GRAÑO,Vicente        MA-40  SANT ANDRE U. ESPORT CICLI  02:07:30     7:24 min. 
  44     194 ALSINA,Francesc Xavi MA-40  CYCLERY CL UB CICLISTA      02:10:21    10:15 min. 
  45       9 MOLINO,José          MA-40  GALVESPORT                  02:12:25    12:19 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 50 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     120 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  MA-50  GALVESPORT                  02:00:06          mt. 
   2      54 NOCETE,José          MA-50  MONTORNES.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:00:33       27 seg. 
   3       2 GALVEZ,Salvador      MA-50  GALVESPORT                  02:02:57     2:51 min. 
   4      41 LARA,Fco.Javier      MA-50  MENGUAL.CO M                02:02:57     2:51 min. 
   5      39 SABATER,Jordi        MA-50  MENGUAL.CO M                02:02:57     2:51 min. 
   6      25 TERRONES,Antonio     MA-50  GENESIS CY CLING TEAM. AS   02:05:23     5:17 min. 
   7      10 GARCIA,Jordi         MA-50  GALVESPORT                  02:07:30     7:24 min. 
   8     132 NADAL,Carles Josep   MA-50  EL TAST D´ ESPLUGUES.LA BI  02:07:30     7:24 min. 
   9      49 CASADO,Josep         MA-50  MONTORNES.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:10:19    10:13 min. 
  10      20 CARRERE,Vicente      MA-50  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           02:12:00    11:54 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 60 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       3 MAYA,CRISTÓBAL       MA-60  GALVESPORT                  02:02:57          min. 
   2      92 ROCA,Francisco       MA-60  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           02:07:30     4:33 min. 
   3      67 MORANTE,Juan         MA-60  ELECTROIZA S C C            02:14:32    11:35 min. 
   4      91 LOPEZ,Daniel         MA-60  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           02:14:32    11:35 min. 
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 Clasificación por equipos 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  GALVESPORT                     06:00:45         
    2  RCB MOTOR BEGUES               06:01:12  a      27  
    3  SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA            06:03:36  a    2:51  
    4  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA       06:05:16  a    4:31  
    5  MENGUAL.COM                    06:06:27  a    5:42  
    6  RENAULT OLOT                   06:11:17  a   10:32  
    7  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS       06:15:50  a   15:05  
    8  ELECTROIZAS C C                06:22:35  a   21:50  
    9  BICISPRINT LEKUE               06:22:35  a   21:50  
 
 Clasificación de : Montaña 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1    153  PERICAS,JORDI        MA-40  VALLÉS CLU B CICLISTA          17 Pts 
   2     18  MADRIGAL,José        MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES              10 Pts 
   3    164  FONTANE,Octavi       MA-40  BICIS ESTE VE                   7 Pts 
 


